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FRESH PASTA  Fresh strand pasta (1 tray serve) 300gm $9.00 

 Short Cut Pasta  $7.00 
Gluten Free Rigatoni 300gm $9.00 

LASAGNE Beef and Vegetable Lasagne are priced by weight. 
Single serves range from: (approx) 

(Single serve)  
(Serve 3-4)  
(Whole serve 6-8) 

$12.00 
$25 - $30.00  
$55 - $65.00 

Specialty Lasagne  $25.00 
Spinach and Ricotta Cannelloni  $22.00 
Spinach Ricotta and pumpkin lasagne  $22.00 

Sauces 300gm 
450gm 
600gm 

$10.00 
$16.00 
$20.00 

SMALL PASTA MEALS Spaghetti Bolognaise, Fettuccini Carbonara, 
Pumpkin Pesto Linguine 
Small Pasta Meals 
Spaghetti Meatballs 

450gm 1 for $12.00 
2 for $20.00 
3 for $29.00 
4 for $36.00 

Meatballs in Napoli Sauce  $20.00 

Shepherds Pies Small 
Medium 
Family 

$14.00 
$25.00 
$50.00 

Chicken & Leek Ravioli with sundried tomatoes 
and aioli 

600gm $20.00 

Pumpkin Pinenut Pesto in honey saffron aioli 
(Vegetarian) 

600gm $20.00 

SOUPS Fresh Soups: 
Chicken & Vegetable 
Chicken & Sweet Corn 
Roast Pumpkin 
Thai Pumpkin 
Beef Barley Potato 
Potato Leek and Garlic 
Roasted Vegetable and Lentil 
Pea & Ham 

 $9.00 

 Frozen Soups  $9.00 

  Frozen Garlic Bread  $5.00 
RAVIOLI Frozen Ravioli 300gm $16.00 

Frozen Ravioli 700gm $32.00 

Frozen Seafood Ravioli 300gm $19.00 
Frozen Seafood Ravioli 700gm $40.00 

GNOCCHI Potato Gnocchi 300gm 
600gm 
1kg 

$10.00 
$18.00 
$28.00 

Kumera, Beetroot and Medley Gnocchi 300gm $11.00 

DESSERTS Toblerone Cheesecake  $10.00 
Baked Rice Pudding Small 

Large 
$7.00 

$10.00 
Sticky Date Pudding Small 

Large 
$10.00 
$18.00 

Fresh Muffins - Flavour changes daily Each $6.00 

 


