

FRESH PASTA	Fresh strand pasta (1 tray serve)	300gm	\$9.00
	Short Cut Pasta		\$7.00
	Gluten Free Rigatoni	300gm	\$9.00
LASAGNE	Beef and Vegetable Lasagne are priced by weight. Single serves range from: (approx)	(Single serve) (Serve 3-4) (Whole serve 6-8)	\$12.00 \$25 - \$30.00 \$55 - \$65.00
	Specialty Lasagne		\$25.00
	Spinach and Ricotta Cannelloni		\$22.00
	Spinach Ricotta and pumpkin lasagne		\$22.00
	Sauces	300gm 450gm 600gm	\$10.00 \$16.00 \$20.00
SMALL PASTA MEALS	Spaghetti Bolognaise, Fettuccini Carbonara, Pumpkin Pesto Linguine Small Pasta Meals Spaghetti Meatballs	450gm	1 for \$12.00 2 for \$20.00 3 for \$29.00 4 for \$36.00
	Meatballs in Napoli Sauce		\$20.00
	Shepherds Pies	Small Medium Family	\$14.00 \$25.00 \$50.00
	Chicken & Leek Ravioli with sundried tomatoes and aioli	600gm	\$20.00
	Pumpkin Pinenut Pesto in honey saffron aioli (Vegetarian)	600gm	\$20.00
SOUPS	Fresh Soups: Chicken & Vegetable Chicken & Sweet Corn Roast Pumpkin Thai Pumpkin Beef Barley Potato Potato Leek and Garlic Roasted Vegetable and Lentil Pea & Ham		\$9.00
	Frozen Soups		\$9.00
	Frozen Garlic Bread		\$5.00
RAVIOLI	Frozen Ravioli	300gm	\$16.00
	Frozen Ravioli	700gm	\$32.00
	Frozen Seafood Ravioli	300gm	\$19.00
	Frozen Seafood Ravioli	700gm	\$40.00
GNOCCHI	Potato Gnocchi	300gm 600gm 1kg	\$10.00 \$18.00 \$28.00
	Kumera, Beetroot and Medley Gnocchi	300gm	\$11.00
DESSERTS	Toblerone Cheesecake		\$10.00
	Baked Rice Pudding	Small Large	\$7.00 \$10.00
	Sticky Date Pudding	Small Large	\$10.00 \$18.00
	Fresh Muffins - Flavour changes daily	Each	\$6.00